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
closets. Community has a swimming pool and maintains lawn. Tenant occupied Until May 2022.

Listing Courtesy of GTWO PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC

1835 Doric Dr Single Family 3/2 1,230 10,454 1976 $174,000 N/A $141

2 Active MLS ID: 336967

$174,000. 3 bedroom 2 bath well kept ready for new occupants. Roof 2021 WITH Archictectual shingles, smart controls on ac and
heating thermostat Conveniently located to shopping and I 10 US 27 exit. 4 x 8 Koi pond and hobby greenhouse 12x14 in back yard,
The seller is removing the dishwasher but is giving a $2500. credit to the buyer for appliances at closing. OPEN House Sat 10-2 10am to
2pm

Listing Courtesy of BETTY KELLUM REALTY

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2459 Talco Hills Dr, Apt A Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,137 2,613 1983 $110,000 N/A $97

3 Active MLS ID: 338572

SPACIOUS 3/2 w/ Vaulted Ceilings, Laminate Wood Floors, Deck, W/D, & More! Asking $110,000. Attn Investors! You will love this 3/2
that has an open floor plan, vaulted ceilings, open kitchen with bar, dining area, nice sized bedrooms, split plan, laminate wood floors
throughout the downstairs, and more! There is in inside utility area with washer and dryer, deck, and privacy fenced yard! 6 month old
fridge! Great location walking distance to the bus stop. Minutes to FSU, TCC, State offices, downtown, I-10, The Centre, shopping,
restaurants, and much more! Rented through May 31st for $775/month with long-term tenant. As-is sale

Listing Courtesy of DESTINATION REAL ESTATE CORP

1904 Hideaway Ct Single Family 4/3 1,455 8,712 1971 $175,000 N/A $120

4 Active MLS ID: 337346

Welcome to Shangri La Village, a wonderful community with no HOA fees and close to Universities, restaurants, shopping, parks and
more. Excellent location for a starter home or college students. Walk or bike to school or work. This is a beautiful 4 bed and 2.5 bath
home w/ 1455 spacious and open square feet, a fenced back yard; and a 1 car garage. All appliances stay including washer/dryer.
Recent updates as follows: All bedroom flooring replaced w/ hickory laminate flooring in 2016 (no carpet in this house); Stove was
replaced in 2017; half bath tub/shower remodeled in 2017; Master Bathroom remodeled in 2018; New roof and gutters installed in 2020;
and new decking off back door 2021. This is a great home and move-in ready! Some Fogged window repairs still in progress over next 2
weeks.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

2460 Talco Hills Dr, Apt A Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,088 3,049 1995 $115,000 N/A $106

5 Active MLS ID: 333786

Convenient to both universities this townhome would be a great investment property while the kids are in college. Just minutes to college
life! New roof 2021.

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE

2048 Darnell Cir, Apt C Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/3 1,280 4,356 1995 $119,900 N/A $94

6 Active MLS ID: 336748

Spacious townhome off Hartsfield Road! This Townhouse features a split plan with three large bedrooms upstairs with two full bathrooms,
and one bedroom downstairs with a full bathroom. The master bedroom is a full En-suite with its own private bathroom. The flooring in
the living room and the kitchen is tiled while the rooms have carpeted floors. Galley Kitchen is comfortably equipped with easy access to
backyard. There is a room with washer and dryer hook ups.

Listing Courtesy of EMPIRE PROPERTIES

2432 Talco Hills Dr Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,080 2,178 1992 $103,000 N/A $95

7 Active MLS ID: 337183

2017 roof, 2019 AC! No HOA hassles or dues. Very open floorplan with indoor laundry, half bath downstairs, white brick fireplace, LVP
floors. Upstairs each large bedroom has its own bath and plenty of storage. Two reserved parking spaces at the front door and storage
closet at back fenced yard. Come see inside!

Listing Courtesy of R. J. ALLEN & ASSOCIATES, INC.

2418 Talco Hills Dr Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,019 3,484 1990 $124,900 N/A $123

8 Active MLS ID: 337984

Spacious end unit townhouse with great layout. Enter foyer with 2nd bath and 1st bedroom is off to the right. Straight ahead is a large
living/dining with vaulted ceilings . Nice kitchen and indoor laundry room to the right and Master bedroom with bath and walk-in closet
on left. Cozy backyard with exterior storage closet. New LVP throughout and new stainless appliances. 2021 A/C and 2020 water heater,
2010 roof. New paint throughout.

Listing Courtesy of SUPERIOR REALTY GROUP LLC
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

2425 Lanrell Dr Single Family 3/2 1,216 9,583 1977 $199,000 N/A $164

9 Active MLS ID: 338518

Welcome to 2425 Lanrell Drive in Hartsfield Circle ~ Roof replaced in 2015 ~ HVAC replaced in 2016 ~ Water Heater replaced in 2019 ~
Brand New Master Shower updated in 2021 ~ Oversized 2 Car Garage ~ New laminate flooring throughout, not a stitch of carpet to be
found ~ Fireplace ~ Huge Deck in back, perfect for entertaining ~ This home has 3 Bedrooms & 2 full Bathrooms ~ Primary Suite has
double sinks & large walk-in closet with built-in organization system ~ Freshly painted interior ~ Lots of contemporary flair with modern
fixtures & open concept

Listing Courtesy of SPOTLIGHT REAL ESTATE

2364 Hartsfield Way Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 1/1 648 1,306 1983 $73,000 N/A $113

10 Active MLS ID: 334145

Ready to move in 1 bedroom, 1 bath townhome* brand new carpet * freshly painted the whole unit* new toilet* brand new water heater
replaced 9/21*updated light fixtures* updated fan* unit offers two parking space right up the front of the unit* Buyers to verify all room
and lot dimensions*.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG

1933 Maymeadow Ln Single Family 3/2 1,345 6,969 1997 $209,900 N/A $156

11 Active MLS ID: 338286

Beautifully updated and very open 3 br/ 2 bath in an in town, yet quiet neighborhood. 2016 Roof and remodeled kitchen. Engineered
wood floors throughout- no carpet anywhere! This house is move in ready and in a perfect location close to I-10 and tons of restaurants.

Listing Courtesy of EXP REALTY, LLC

2324 La Rue Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,060 3,920 1983 $89,000 N/A $84

12 Active MLS ID: 337915

Great student potential in quiet area (needs a little TLC). 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath. Seller is offering a $4,000 upgrade allowance!
Listing Courtesy of PRIMESOUTH FEZLER, RUSSELL AND

2243 Wabash Trl Single Family 3/2 1,717 4,791 2019 $325,000 N/A $189

13 Active MLS ID: 336942

Like New Construction in Tippecanoe Hills!! This beautiful and custom three bedroom AND an office, two bathroom home with picture
perfect curb appeal and backing up to greenspace features an open floor plan, spacious master bedroom with a luxurious bath suite and
walk in closet, and a a well appointed kitchen with all white cabinets, farmhouse sink and stainless steel appliances. Enjoy easy
entertaining on the amazing back patio overlooking the fenced back yard with lush landscaping and a built in swing, ideally suited to
year round entertaining. This custom home offers privacy and beauty with close proximity to everything - do not miss the opportunity to
make this dream home yours!

Listing Courtesy of JOE MANAUSA REAL ESTATE

1763 Summer Meadow Pl Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,862 2,613 2006 $268,900 N/A $144

14 Active MLS ID: 336634

Charming townhome built in 2006 with over 1800 sq ft on a quiet cul-de-sac road. Located in a well maintained neighborhood, these
Townhomes rarely come to the market. Walk up to the rocking chair covered front porch and into a foyer featuring newly installed
engineered hardwood floors on the main level that share space with an open kitchen with newer matching appliances. Updated light
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